
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 5
18 FEB 2007 − 09:30

Women’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 BOOTHROYD Sidney GBR

Judge 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS

Judge 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Judge 4 AGHAKHANOV Bakhtiyar AZE

Judge 5 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Judge 6 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 7 VULETIC Vukan SRB

Panel B (Dive 4−5)

Judge 1 TEDOLI Claudio ITA

Judge 2 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Judge 3 FALKMAN Peter SWE

Judge 4 RICHTER Jürgen AUT

Judge 5 ZIMMERMANN Wessel NED

Judge 6 SIERZ Kotcharian POL

Judge 7 GEISSBÜHLER Michael SUI

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 2 63.00 2 1.50 300.00

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 63.00 2 126.00 2 6.00

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.0 48.00 15 174.00 2 24.00

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 4 232.50 3 19.50

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =1 300.00 =1

1 FILIPPOVA Svetlana RUS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 64.50 1 64.50 1 300.00

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 1 132.00 1

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 66.00 1 198.00 1

105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 54.00 10 252.00 1

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.55.5 48.00 =12 300.00 =1

1 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 49.95 =11 49.95 =11 14.55 300.00

107C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 60.20 4 110.15 6 21.85

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 63.00 2 173.15 3 24.85

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 61.60 2 234.75 2 17.25

5335D 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 65.25 =2 300.00 =1

4 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.07.58.0 57.60 4 57.60 4 6.90 287.10

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 60.00 5 117.60 4 14.40

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.04.55.04.5 42.00 20 159.60 6 38.40

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 1 227.10 4 24.90

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.0 60.00 3 287.10 4 12.90

5 BARTA Nóra HUN 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 56.70 5 56.70 5 7.80 278.30

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.57.57.07.5 63.00 2 119.70 3 12.30

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.05.05.5 47.60 16 167.30 4 30.70

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.05.56.0 57.00 =7 224.30 =5 27.70

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 54.00 7 278.30 5 21.70

6 DIECKOW Katja GER 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 3 58.50 3 6.00 275.30

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 51.80 6 110.30 5 21.70

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 52.50 9 162.80 5 35.20

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.06.56.57.0 61.50 =3 224.30 =5 27.70

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.55.05.5 51.00 9 275.30 6 24.70

Data−Handling by OMEGA
DVW001901 1.0 Report Created  SUN 18 FEB 2007 10:52     Page 1/4



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 5
18 FEB 2007 − 09:30

Women’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

7 GEORGATOU
Diamantina

GRE 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 52.80 6 52.80 6 11.70 255.60

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 42.00 15 94.80 13 37.20

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 54.60 8 149.40 9 48.60

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.56.05.0 52.20 11 201.60 8 50.40

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 54.00 7 255.60 7 44.40

8 KRATOCHWIC Veronika AUT 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 46.80 =17 46.80 =17 17.70 246.25

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 48.60 10 95.40 12 36.60

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 52.50 9 147.90 10 50.10

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.0 50.75 14 198.65 10 53.35

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 47.60 13 246.25 8 53.75

9 RAPIT Josephine SUI 105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 =9 50.40 =9 14.10 244.60

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.0 37.80 19 88.20 17 43.80

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.57.0 57.40 6 145.60 13 52.40

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 48.60 16 194.20 11 57.80

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 50.40 10 244.60 9 55.40

10 SMIRNOVA Maria RUS 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 48.00 16 48.00 16 16.50 243.30

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.54.0 42.00 15 90.00 16 42.00

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 56.70 7 146.70 11 51.30

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.55.55.0 42.00 18 188.70 12 63.30

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 54.60 6 243.30 10 56.70

11 MARCONI Maria ITA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 52.65 7 52.65 7 11.85 241.15

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.05.55.0 49.00 9 101.65 7 30.35

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.52.02.02.5 21.00 23 122.65 21 75.35

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 4 181.15 17 70.85

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 60.00 3 241.15 11 58.85

12 SAGE Haley GBR 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 49.20 13 49.20 13 15.30 240.05

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.56.05.05.5 43.40 14 92.60 15 39.40

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 52.20 11 144.80 14 53.20

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.54.03.54.0 36.45 19 181.25 16 70.75

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 58.80 5 240.05 12 59.95

13 BENITEZ Jennifer ESP 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 49.95 =11 49.95 =11 14.55 239.55

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 50.40 7 100.35 8 31.65

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 50.40 12 150.75 8 47.25

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 50.40 15 201.15 9 50.85

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.56.56.0 38.40 21 239.55 13 60.45

14 VOLOSHCHENKO
Mariya

UKR 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.55.5 48.60 =14 48.60 =14 15.90 233.30

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.54.5 39.20 17 87.80 18 44.20

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 4 146.30 12 51.70

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.55.56.06.0 55.50 9 201.80 7 50.20

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.03.03.54.5 31.50 22 233.30 14 66.70
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15 ROMENSKAYA Daria BLR 405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 43.50 21 43.50 21 21.00 228.75

107B 3.1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.02.02.0 23.25 22 66.75 23 65.25

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 2 129.75 17 68.25

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 4 188.25 13 63.75

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.54.05.05.0 40.50 18 228.75 15 71.25

16 GERRARD Tandi GBR 205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.55.05.0 40.60 22 40.60 22 23.90 227.30

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.03.54.04.0 33.60 20 74.20 21 57.80

5335D 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 49.30 14 123.50 20 74.50

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 57.00 7 180.50 18 71.50

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.0 46.80 14 227.30 16 72.70

17 IVEZIC Marija SRB 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 50.40 =9 50.40 =9 14.10 221.60

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 48.60 10 99.00 9 33.00

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.53.53.5 30.80 21 129.80 16 68.20

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 51.80 12 181.60 15 70.40

5251C 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.05.06.05.5 40.00 19 221.60 17 78.40

18 FARISSIER Marion FRA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 51.30 8 51.30 8 13.20 218.90

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.55.55.55.0 44.80 13 96.10 11 35.90

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 46.80 17 142.90 15 55.10

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.04.04.53.5 36.40 20 179.30 19 72.70

5233D 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.05.05.56.0 39.60 20 218.90 18 81.10

19 MONNERY Clémence FRA 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 46.80 =17 46.80 =17 17.70 210.65

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.03.54.03.0 30.80 21 77.60 19 54.40

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.05.56.05.5 46.20 18 123.80 19 74.20

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 45.90 17 169.70 20 82.30

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 40.95 17 210.65 19 89.35

20 PUJOL Anna ESP 405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 48.60 =14 48.60 =14 15.90 208.20

107C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.03.52.53.0 21.00 23 69.60 22 62.40

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.55.05.5 44.80 19 114.40 23 83.60

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.07.06.5 51.80 12 166.20 21 85.80

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.06.05.5 42.00 16 208.20 20 91.80

21 ANDRÉN Martina SWE 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 38.40 23 38.40 23 26.10 201.00

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.5 39.00 18 77.40 20 54.60

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.5 49.50 13 126.90 18 71.10

305B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.52.03.03.0 25.50 23 152.40 22 99.60

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.55.56.5 48.60 11 201.00 21 99.00

22 PAPPA Eftychia GRE 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 46.80 =17 46.80 =17 17.70 198.30

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.56.05.56.5 49.50 8 96.30 10 35.70

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 58.50 4 154.80 7 43.20

205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.02.52.03.0 27.00 22 181.80 14 70.20

305B 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.51.52.52.5 16.50 23 198.30 22 101.70
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23 KONDRASHENKOVA
Ksenia

BLR 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 45.60 20 45.60 20 18.90 197.20

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 48.60 10 94.20 14 37.80

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.02.51.53.0 22.40 22 116.60 22 81.40

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.54.0 35.00 21 151.60 23 100.40

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.56.0 45.60 15 197.20 23 102.80

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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